Exe Regatta - Multihull Racing

Results are final as of 18:27 on June 24, 2018

Dart Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Ratings: PY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

RankFleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName

EGATTA

SAT 23rd & SUN 24th

JUNE 2018

R2 R3R4R5R6R7R8TotalNett

Ist Dart Dart 186959 Starcross YCMark WhalleyLesley Anderson824(2.0 DNC)(1.0)1.01.01.01.01.01.09.0 6.0

Hurricane Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Ratings: PY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
HelmName CrewNamePY Rl

Rank Fleet Class

Hurricane

Ist Hurr1caneSX

Hurricane

2nd Hurrlca.neSX

Hurricane

3rd Hurr1caneSX

SailNo Club

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

8th

8th

. Hurricane
Hurrlca.neSX 457

. Hurricane
Hurr1caneSX 278

. Hurricane
Hurrlca.neSX 454

. Hurricane
Hurr1caneSX 276

Hurrica.neghgmcane 206

. Hurricane
Hurr1cemeSX 207

. Hurricane
HurrlcaneSX 380

www.river-exe-regatta.org.uk

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.4.9

www.sailwave.com

Starcross Ben Cutler-
YC Sharp
Starcross

YC Doug Smith

Starcross Graham Buxton-

YC Smith
?{tércross Mike Arstall
Starcross Joseph Buxton-
YC Smith
Starcross
YC
Starcross
YC
Starcross
YC
Starcross
YC
Starcross
YC

Jeremy Lees

Jim Carter

Chris Davis

John Donovan Tony Avery 69

Basil Strickland TBA

R3
1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

11.0
DNC

6.0

11.0
DNC
11.0
DNC
11.0
DNC

R4
(2.0)

1.0
3.0
4.0

6.0

11.0
DNC

5.0

11.0
DNC
11.0
DNC
11.0
DNC

RS R6 R7 RS
10 (20 20 1.0
20 10 10 20
30 (500 (5.0) 3.0
(500 40 30 (5.0)
60 60 60 60
40 30 40 40
(1.0 (11.0  11.0 11.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
1.0 110 110 110
DNC DNC DNC DNC
11.0 110 110 110
DNC DNC DNC DNC
1.0 110 110 110
DNC DNC DNC DNC

TotalNett
11.0 7.0

13.0 9.0

28.0 18.0

33.0 23.0

47.0 35.0

59.0 37.0

65.0 43.0

88.0 66.0

88.0 66.0

88.0 66.0
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http://www.sailwave.com/

